


MONTHLY ATTENDANCE & INSTRUCTIONAL NOTES
CHILD’S NAME __________________________________ OCTOBER

DATE START
TIME

STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

END TIME STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

LEARNING NOTES, COMPUTER PROGRAM,
SUBJECT AREA, AND/OR OTHER NOTES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

��

1

1

9





MONTHLY ATTENDANCE & INSTRUCTIONAL NOTES
CHILD’S NAME __________________________________ DECEMBER

DATE START
TIME

STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

END TIME STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

LEARNING NOTES, COMPUTER PROGRAM,
SUBJECT AREA, AND/OR OTHER NOTES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



MONTHLY ATTENDANCE & INSTRUCTIONAL NOTES
CHILD’S NAME __________________________________ JANUARY

DATE START
TIME

STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

END TIME STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

LEARNING NOTES, COMPUTER PROGRAM,
SUBJECT AREA, AND/OR OTHER NOTES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



MONTHLY ATTENDANCE & INSTRUCTIONAL NOTES
CHILD’S NAME __________________________________ FEBRUARY

DATE START
TIME

STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

END TIME STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

LEARNING NOTES, COMPUTER PROGRAM,
SUBJECT AREA, AND/OR OTHER NOTES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

�� �(����

��

����

119

17

18

232







MONTHLY ATTENDANCE & INSTRUCTIONAL NOTES
CHILD’S NAME __________________________________ AUGUST

DATE START
TIME

STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

END TIME STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

LEARNING NOTES, COMPUTER PROGRAM,
SUBJECT AREA, AND/OR OTHER NOTES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



MONTHLY ATTENDANCE & INSTRUCTIONAL NOTES
CHILD’S NAME __________________________________ JUNE

DATE START
TIME

STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

END TIME STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

LEARNING NOTES, COMPUTER PROGRAM,
SUBJECT AREA, AND/OR OTHER NOTES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



MONTHLY ATTENDANCE & INSTRUCTIONAL NOTES
CHILD’S NAME __________________________________ JULY

DATE START
TIME

STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

END TIME STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

LEARNING NOTES, COMPUTER PROGRAM,
SUBJECT AREA, AND/OR OTHER NOTES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



MONTHLY ATTENDANCE & INSTRUCTIONAL NOTES
CHILD’S NAME __________________________________ AUGUST

DATE START
TIME

STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

END TIME STUDENT/
GUARDIAN

INITIAL

LEARNING NOTES, COMPUTER PROGRAM,
SUBJECT AREA R O ER NO QŮ Sᾟ P




